SCREWS AND FASTENERS FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS
45
SCREWS AND FASTENERS FOR WINDOW AND DOOR INSTALLATION - PRODUCTION PROGRAMME SCREWS AND FASTENERS FOR WINDOW AND DOOR INSTALLATION - PRODUCTION PROGRAMME
LO
Frame mounting fastener, PZ
Code  dw x Lw [mm] D  [mm] tfix [mm] PZ Pcs
Ø10 LO-10072 10 x 72 13 42 PZ 3 100
LO-10092 10 x 92 13 62 PZ 3 100
LO-10112 10 x 112 13 82 PZ 3 100
LO-10132 10 x 132 13 102 PZ 3 100
LO-10152 10 x 152 13 122 PZ 3 100
LO-10182 10 x 182 13 152 PZ 3 50
LO-10202 10 x 202 13 172 PZ 3 50
Z Cover cap for frame fastener - LO
Code  Colour Diameter [mm] Pcs
ZB White 16 100
ZBR Brown 16 100
ZCZ Black 16 100
ZSZ Gray 16 100